
Great Expectations Reading Schedule 2020 

 
Great Expectations is just over 500 pages long, so completing it will take some diligence and planning. Here is 

the reading schedule for this novel. You will be responsible for knowing the information contained in the 

reading homework, and annotating it. There will be questions on the homework each day in class. It is essential 

that you stay caught up. 
  

Chapters Due Date 

 1-3 (week 1)  Monday  Feb. 3 

 4-6(week 1-2)  Tuesday Feb. 4 

 7-9 (week 2)  Thursday Feb. 6 

 10-11 (week 2-3)  Tuesday Feb. 11 

 12-15 (week 3)  Thursday Feb. 13 

 16-19 (week 4)  Tuesday  Feb. 18 

 20-22 (week 3-4)  Thursday Feb. 20 

 23-25 (week 4) Monday Feb. 24 

 26-28 (week 4)   Tuesday Feb. 25 

 29-31 (week 5)  Thursday Feb. 27 

 32-34 (week 5) Tuesday  Mar. 3 

 35-37 (week 6) Thursday Mar. 5 

 38-39 (week 6) Monday Mar. 9 

 40-42 (week 6-7) Tuesday Mar. 10 

 43-45 (week 7) Thursday Mar. 12 

 46-48 (week 7-8) Tuesday Mar. 17 



 49-52 (week 8) Thursday Mar. 19 

 53-55 (week 8) Tuesday Mar. 24 

 56-end (week 9) Thursday Mar. 26 

 

 


